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1st April, 2024 

 

St. Clare’s Sr. Sec. School, Agra Cantt. 

118 Prithviraj Road, Agra 

 

Committees for the Academic Year  

2024 – 2025 

 

S. 

No. 

Committee Senior Wing  
Name of Teacher 

 

Signature   

1 

Event 

Coordinators 

 

Fr. Sunny Kottoor    

2 Sr. Gincy George    

3 Mrs. Babita Tewari    

4 Mrs. Pushpa Kempster    

5 Mrs. Sangeeta Bahl    

6 Mr. Desmond Fernandez    

      

1 

 

Academic 

Committee 

 

Mrs. Alka Dua    

2 Dr. Meeta Arora    

3 Mr. Vipul Kumar    

4 Dr. Praveen Verma    

5 Mrs. Kumkum Dixit    

6 Mrs. Seema Agarwal    

7 Ms. Shweta Sahni     

8 Mr. Vineet Yadav    

      

1 

Examination 

Committee 

 

Mr. Jopson Thomas    

2 Mrs. Babita Tewari    

3 Mr. Vipul Kumar     

4 Mrs. Shikha Vashisth    

5 Mrs. Rita Sharma    

6 Mrs. Geeta Rawat    
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1 

Cultural 

Committee 

 

Mrs. Veronica Peter    

2 Mrs. Rita Crispin    

3 Mrs. Yasmin Parvez    

4 Dr. G. Lazer    

5 Mrs. Richa Kaushal    

6 Mrs. Chandni Karan    

7 Mr. Jiljo John    

8 Mrs. Geeta Rawat    

9 Mr. Desmond Fernandez    

10 Mr. Malkeet Singh    

      

1 

Decoration 

Committee  

Mrs. Rekha Jain    

2 Dr. Anuradha Paliwal    

3 Ms. Renu Bansal    

4 Mrs. Seema Agarwal    

5 Dr. Meenakshi Sharma    

6 Ms. Marina Morris    

7 Ms. Namrata Singhal    

8 Dr. Meeta Arora    

9     

10     

      

1 

Parliament 

Committee 

 

Mr. Ajeet Singh    

2 Mr. Arthur Clarance    

3 Mrs. Rekha Mehra    

4 Mrs. Rita Sharma     

5 Mr. Arun Kr. Yadav    

6 Dr. Praveen Kr. Verma    

7 Ms. Paramjit Kaur    

8 Mr. Sanjeev Rathore    

9 Mr. Malkeet Singh    

10 Mr. Jiljo John    
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1 

 

Competition 

& 

Scholarship 

Committee 

 

 

Mr. Jopson Thomas    

2 Mrs. Pushpa Kempster    

3 Mrs. Veronica Peter    

4 Ms. Paramjit Kaur    

5 Mrs. Ruveena Nadar    

6 Mrs. Deepa Jaggi    

7 Mrs. Kumkum Dixit    

8 Mr. Vishnu Sharma    

9 Ms. Marina Morris     

10 Mrs. Sangeeta Bahl    

11 Mrs. Sunita Saxena    

12 Mrs. Richa Kaushal    

13 Mrs. Yasmin Parvez    

14 Mrs. Seema Agarwal    

      

1 

Discipline 

Committee 

 

Mr. Ajeet Singh    

2 Mrs. Rekha Mehra    

3 Mrs. Alka Dua    

4 Mr. Arun Kr. Yadav    

5 Dr. Praveen Kr. Verma    

6 Dr. Madhulika Verma    

7 Mrs. Shikha Vashisht    

8 Ms. Paramjit Kaur    

9 Mr. Shivesh Gupta    

      

1 

POCSO 

Committee 

 

Sr. Gincy George    

2 Mr. Arthur Clarance    

3 Mrs. Rita Sharma    

4 Mr. Vipul Kumar    

5 Mrs.  Savneet Kaur    

6 Mrs. Veronica Peter    
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1 

Photo / 

Video / 

Media 

Mr. Vishnu Sharma    

2 Mrs. Savneet Kaur    

3 Mrs. Divya Sharma    

4 Mr. Nitin Kr. Singh     

5 Ms. Nitu Yadav    

      

1  

 

 

 

Committee 

for News 

Letter / 

Souvenir  

Mrs. Babita Tewari    

2 Mrs. Veronica Peter    

3 Mr. Vishnu Sharma    

4 Mrs. Ruveena Nadar    

5 Mrs. Deepa Jaggi    

6 Mrs. Sangeeta Bahl    

7 Dr. G. Lazer    

8 Mrs. Chandni Karan    

9 Ms. Renu Bansal    

     

      

1 
Staff Club 

Secretaries 

Mrs. Veronica Peter    

2 Mrs. Geeta  Rawat    

      

1 

Chronicles 

Mrs. Babita  Tewari 

(File) 

   

2 Ms. Marina Morris 

(Register) 

   

      

1 Minutes of 

the Staff 

Meeting 

Mrs. Seema Agarwal    

      

 

 

 
 

(Principal) 


